 ARSENAL - 100180    Hand-Held Metal Detector
ARSENAL-100180/Handheld Metal Detector
E-mail: contact@safetyarsenal.com
Adresse : 01 RUE NOUIRI SIDI FRADJ LA SOUKRA 2036 ARIANA- Tel fax :'00216'70858084
        SS    AA        FETFET        YY              AA    RR  SS    EE    NN    AA    L L             TETE      CC    HH        NONO      LL    OO    GG    YY              PRPROOVVIDIDEERR... . SS.A.A.R.R.L.L
web : www.safetyarsenal.com
 ARSENAL - 100180    Hand-Held Metal Detector
 High sensitivity;
 Easy to use, convenient, sensitivity can be adjusted arbitrarily;
 Superior design configuration features, elegant appearance.
 Rugged, impact, free-fall drop height of 2 meters without damage.
 Light weight, large detection area fast detection speed.
 Two alarm modes: audible and vibration mode, high-brightness LED light indicator.
 One-touch  sensitivity  adjustment  function,  easy  to  operate,  in  order  to  adapt  to  different  testing
requirements.
 Continuous alarm function with low sound or vibration at the same time.
 After installing the rechargeable battery  ， it can be plugged directly into the original charger to charge.
Original line Chargers, rechargeable batteries, a portable dual charging charger (Separately)
Functions and Features
Arsenal-00150 super hand-held metal detector, is the whole introduction of the U.S. Arsenal technology,
China - Shenzhen "Zhonganxie technology" production of ultra-sensitive multi-functional hand-held metal
detector.It is the most versatile and sensitive metal detector with highest performance. Widely used in bus
stations, railway stations, tourist attractions, electronics factories, jewelry factories, etc. public  places,  it
provides us with a safe working environment.
Arsenal - 00150 is a high-end product of handheld detector. Boot automatically detect, without adjustment,
large scanning area ,completes detecting quickly and accurately ; has a high sensitivity, can detect tiny metal,
such as: mobile phone TF memory card, pins, razor blades, etc., so it is a lot of customer purchases .
Product Overview
E-mail: contact@safetyarsenal.com
Adresse : 01 RUE NOUIRI SIDI FRADJ LA SOUKRA 2036 ARIANA- Tel fax :'00216'70858084
        SS    AA        FETFET        YY              AA    RR  SS    EE    NN    AA    L L             TETE      CC    HH        NONO      LL    OO    GG    YY              PRPROOVVIDIDEERR... . SS.A.A.R.R.L.L
web : www.safetyarsenal.com
 ARSENAL - 100180    Hand-Held Metal Detector
Power adapter. Power Adapter Input 100V-240V output 11V
3
4
2
5 1
6
7
1
E-mail: contact@safetyarsenal.com
Adresse : 01 RUE NOUIRI SIDI FRADJ LA SOUKRA 2036 ARIANA- Tel fax :'00216'70858084
        SS    AA        FETFET        YY              AA    RR  SS    EE    NN    AA    L L             TETE      CC    HH        NONO      LL    OO    GG    YY              PRPROOVVIDIDEERR... . SS.A.A.R.R.L.L
web : www.safetyarsenal.com
 ARSENAL - 100180    Hand-Held Metal Detector
The sensitivity reset button.
Built-in speaker holes.
The battery compartment. ARSENAL original battery, standard 6F22 9V battery
Sensitivity adjustment switch. counterclockwise--reduce sensitivity , clockwise--increase sensitivity.
2
3
4
5
E-mail: contact@safetyarsenal.com
Adresse : 01 RUE NOUIRI SIDI FRADJ LA SOUKRA 2036 ARIANA- Tel fax :'00216'70858084
        SS    AA        FETFET        YY              AA    RR  SS    EE    NN    AA    L L             TETE      CC    HH        NONO      LL    OO    GG    YY              PRPROOVVIDIDEERR... . SS.A.A.R.R.L.L
web : www.safetyarsenal.com
 ARSENAL - 100180    Hand-Held Metal Detector
Control switch. "|" Is audible alarm mode, "〇" for the shutdown, "| |" as the vibration alarm mode.
High brightness LED. red light--alarm indicator,yellow light-- low battery warning indicator , green
light--normal standby.
Portable dual charging charger
Optional Accessories
6
7
E-mail: contact@safetyarsenal.com
Adresse : 01 RUE NOUIRI SIDI FRADJ LA SOUKRA 2036 ARIANA- Tel fax :'00216'70858084
        SS    AA        FETFET        YY              AA    RR  SS    EE    NN    AA    L L             TETE      CC    HH        NONO      LL    OO    GG    YY              PRPROOVVIDIDEERR... . SS.A.A.R.R.L.L
web : www.safetyarsenal.com
 ARSENAL - 100180    Hand-Held Metal Detector
1 airports, railway stations, docks probing examination;
2 customs, public security, border control, defense department security checks;
3 pharmaceutical, food quality business systems inspection ;
4 important places, playground safety inspection;
5 precious metal detection, such as gold and silver jewelry factory.
Applications
1.Pin 35—70mm；
2. Type 64 pistol 220—250mm；
3. Six-inch dagger 200—240mm；
4. 20mm diameter steel balls 150mm；
5. One yuan coin 100—130 mm。
Detection Range
Packing 25/box
Power 270MW
Temperature -15℃ to +55℃
Power supply Standard 6F22/15F8H 9V battery or rechargeable battery
Net weight 400 g（Without batteries）
Working frequency about25 KHz
Package Size 520mm x 100mm x 50mm
Technical Standard Technical Parameter
Product size 415mm x 85mm x 45mm
web : www.safetyarsenal.com
E-mail: contact@safetyarsenal.com
Adresse : 01 RUE NOUIRI SIDI FRADJ LA SOUKRA 2036 ARIANA- Tel fax :'00216'70858084
        SS    AA        FETFET        YY              AA    RR  SS    EE    NN    AA    L L             TETE      CC    HH        NONO      LL    OO    GG    YY              PRPROOVVIDIDEERR... . SS.A.A.R.R.L.L
web : www.safetyarsenal.com
 ARSENAL - 100180    Hand-Held Metal Detector
E-mail: contact@safetyarsenal.com
Adresse : 01 RUE NOUIRI SIDI FRADJ LA SOUKRA 2036 ARIANA- Tel fax :'00216'70858084
        SS    AA        FETFET        YY              AA    RR  SS    EE    NN    AA    L L             TETE      CC    HH        NONO      LL    OO    GG    YY              PRPROOVVIDIDEERR... . SS.A.A.R.R.L.L
web : www.safetyarsenal.com